
 

List of Selected / Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Earth, Ocean and Climate Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Climate Sciences) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

 GATE 
Score 

1 
MTECH/CST/2024/005
2 

MR. ANAND SOLOMON K GEN 715 

2 
MTECH/CST/2024/018
0 

MS. SINGH KHUSHI NARENDRA GEN 695 

3 
MTECH/CST/2024/014
8 

MS. S SHINY RUTH VALENCIA GEN 673 

4 
MTECH/CST/2024/009
8 

MR. KUNA SAI TARUN OBC 673 

5 
MTECH/CST/2024/007
3 

MS. PRANEETHA DINESH OBC 670 

6 
MTECH/CST/2024/029
8 

MS. ADITI R GEN 647 

7 
MTECH/CST/2024/005
1 

MS. HIMIKA CHADHA GEN 635 

8 
MTECH/CST/2024/014
4 

MR. SUDHANSU OBC 634 

9 
MTECH/CST/2024/006
8 

MR. LINGAYAT RAKESH 
SHIVAKUMAR 

GEN/
PWD 

236 

10 
MTECH/CST/2024/022
9 

MS. NEHA MANOJ WANI EWS 548 

11 
MTECH/CST/2024/025
7 

MR. ANUPAM KUMAR EWS 488 

12 
MTECH/CST/2024/025
0 

MR. ROVEEN KUMAR OBC 633 

13 
MTECH/CST/2024/016
2 

MR. DIVIK VERMA OBC 585 

14 
MTECH/CST/2024/007
5 

MR. ROHAN SONAWANE OBC 585 

15 
MTECH/CST/2024/012
7 

MS. GUNJAN KUMARI OBC 577 

16 
MTECH/CST/2024/021
6 

MR. SAGAR G V OBC 529 

17 
MTECH/CST/2024/008
2 

MS. MENDA KEERTHANA OBC 517 

18 
MTECH/CST/2024/025
8 

MR. ANUBHAV KANT SC 459 

19 
MTECH/CST/2024/026
0 

MR. PAWANDEEP SINGH SC 455 

20 
MTECH/CST/2024/025
2 

MS. DEEPIKA BHARTI SC 443 
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21 
MTECH/CST/2024/004
8 

MR. RABINDRA KUMAR MAJHI ST 304 

22 
MTECH/CST/2024/020
7 

MR. GUGULOTH RAMBABU ST 300 

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected Candidates 

 GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/CST/2024/0103 MR. YOGESH BERWAL GEN 634 

2 
MTECH/CST/2024/0074 MR. SIRUSUPALLI V S SARATH 

CHANDRA 
GEN 607 

3 MTECH/CST/2024/0025 MR. GANGASAGAR HL GEN 581 

4 MTECH/CST/2024/0215 MR. ADRITA DUTTA GEN 577 

5 MTECH/CST/2024/0092 MR. SHIKHAR DUBEY GEN 574 

6 MTECH/CST/2024/0183 MR. MOKSH RAJPUT GEN 565 

7 MTECH/CST/2024/0028 MR. SHAIK KAMOOSH BABA GEN 548 

8 MTECH/CST/2024/0178 MR. NISHANT JAIN GEN 548 

9 MTECH/CST/2024/0060 MS. KHATRI LATABEN KISHORKUMAR GEN 542 

10 MTECH/CST/2024/0210 MR. SRUTI DEY GEN 536 

11 MTECH/CST/2024/0194 MR. MAINAK ADHIKARI GEN 530 

12 MTECH/CST/2024/0218 MR. ABHIJEET SINGH CHOUHAN GEN 529 

13 MTECH/CST/2024/0284 MR. CHANDRANGSU BISWAS GEN 523 

14 MTECH/CST/2024/0077 MR. MOHIT KUMAR GEN 523 

15 MTECH/CST/2024/0122 MR. PRATIK NANDI GEN 522 

16 MTECH/CST/2024/0158 MR. VIVEK BOSE GEN 514 

17 MTECH/CST/2024/0093 MS. BIPASHA MAITY GEN 509 

18 MTECH/CST/2024/0163 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDIT OBC 509 

19 MTECH/GE/2024/0012 MS. REEJO DANIEL J OBC 508 

20 MTECH/CST/2024/0002 MS. SASWATI SINGH GEN 506 

21 MTECH/CST/2024/0214 MS. RIYA RANJIT PATIL GEN 505 

22 MTECH/CST/2024/0054 MS. DEBOPAMA BASU GEN 503 

23 MTECH/CST/2024/0227 MR. ARYAMAN SINGH SENGAR GEN 502 

24 

MTECH/CST/2024/0241 MR. VENKATA GOWRISANKARA 
VARAPRASAD KANTHURI 

GEN 500 

25 MTECH/CST/2024/0113 MS. KARUNA K GEN 498 

26 MTECH/CST/2024/0231 MS. MANI MISHRA GEN 497 

27 MTECH/CST/2024/0219 MS. KHUSHI SINGH GEN 491 

28 MTECH/CST/2024/0153 MR. SANSKRUTI PRASHANT LOHAKARE OBC 491 

29 MTECH/CST/2024/0208 MR. VINAY YADAV OBC 490 

30 MTECH/CST/2024/0272 MS. MEENU DEVI GEN 488 

31 MTECH/CST/2024/0111 MR. SAMBIT SAHA GEN 487 

32 MTECH/CST/2024/0057 MR. RAHUL DAS GEN 487 

33 MTECH/CST/2024/0191 MR. DARSHAN KUMAR BISWAS GEN 487 



34 MTECH/CST/2024/0124 MR. ASHISH RANJAN OBC 486 

35 MTECH/CST/2024/0065 MR. NAVNIT KUMAR EWS 482 

36 MTECH/CST/2024/0097 MS. AISHWARYA GOLEY OBC 477 

37 MTECH/CST/2024/0267 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR NAYAK GEN 476 

38 MTECH/CST/2024/0118 MS. ASHIKA DEEPTHI M D OBC 473 

39 MTECH/CST/2024/0096 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P OBC 470 

40 MTECH/CST/2024/0091 MR. ADITYA SAHAI GEN 470 

41 MTECH/CST/2024/0234 MR. ARKA DIPTA SARKAR GEN 469 

42 MTECH/CST/2024/0240 MR. SUBHADEEP SASMAL GEN 468 

43 MTECH/CST/2024/0230 MS. KAVITA GEN 466 

44 MTECH/CST/2024/0003 MR. BANDAN KUMAR JENA OBC 465 

45 MTECH/CST/2024/0100 MR. ANIRUDDHA SAHA GEN 463 

46 MTECH/CST/2024/0195 MR. VIKAS KUMAR GEN 461 

47 MTECH/CST/2024/0223 MS. PLAKSHA JOSHI GEN 458 

48 MTECH/CST/2024/0169 MS. ANJALI KUMARI OBC 456 

49 MTECH/CST/2024/0277 MS. ITISHREE SWAIN OBC 456 

50 MTECH/CST/2024/0101 MR. RITWIK MANNA GEN 455 

51 MTECH/CST/2024/0102 MR. BASUDEB CHATTOPADHYAY GEN 455 

52 MTECH/CST/2024/0188 MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO OBC 455 

53 MTECH/CST/2024/0256 MR. YASH SHARMA EWS 454 

54 MTECH/CST/2024/0138 MS. AKRITEE SRIVASTAVA GEN 454 

55 MTECH/CST/2024/0286 MR. MD TAUQUEER ALAM EWS 454 

56 MTECH/CST/2024/0209 MR. GAURAB PATNAIK GEN 452 

57 MTECH/CST/2024/0014 MS. PRAGATI GEN 451 

58 MTECH/CST/2024/0279 MR. N SHARATH OBC 451 

59 MTECH/CST/2024/0187 MR. KRISHNA D GEN 451 

60 MTECH/CST/2024/0070 MR. KISHAN SRIVASTAVA GEN 451 

61 MTECH/CST/2024/0280 MR. ROHIL VERMA OBC 450 

62 MTECH/CST/2024/0095 MS. GARGI SAINI OBC 448 

63 MTECH/CST/2024/0305 MR. PRATYUSH KUMAR SINHA GEN 448 

64 MTECH/CST/2024/0245 MR. MD NISAR AHMED GEN 447 

65 MTECH/CST/2024/0046 MS. SESETTI SWETHA OBC 443 

66 MTECH/CST/2024/0179 MS. NOUMI NAYANA BERA GEN 442 

67 MTECH/CST/2024/0130 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH OBC 441 

68 MTECH/CST/2024/0056 MR. ASISH SAMANTA GEN 441 

69 MTECH/CST/2024/0238 MS. ANISREE V K GEN 439 

70 MTECH/CST/2024/0185 MR. AKASH KUMAR SINGH GEN 438 

71 MTECH/CST/2024/0031 MR. AMRUT RAJ EWS 438 

72 MTECH/CST/2024/0265 MS. KRITI RATHORE OBC 437 

73 MTECH/CST/2024/0063 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE SC 436 

74 MTECH/CST/2024/0190 MR. CHANDAN MAITY GEN 435 

75 MTECH/CST/2024/0008 MR. GAUTHAM S OBC 434 

76 MTECH/CST/2024/0168 MR. AYUSH DHABHAI GEN 434 

77 MTECH/CST/2024/0058 MR. SOUMYOJYOTI DUTTA GEN 431 

78 MTECH/CST/2024/0278 MS. SAMIKSHA UTTAM SAWANT GEN 430 

79 MTECH/CST/2024/0049 MS. POULAMI CHATTOPADHYAY GEN 429 



80 MTECH/CST/2024/0149 MR. SAGAR SANTRA GEN 429 

81 MTECH/CST/2024/0044 MS. C SRINIKA SHARMA GEN 427 

82 MTECH/CST/2024/0300 MS. SANDRA NAIR GEN 425 

83 MTECH/CST/2024/0150 MS. TANISHA SINGH GEN 424 

84 MTECH/CST/2024/0220 MR. ADRI KARMAKAR GEN 420 

85 MTECH/CST/2024/0022 MR. NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH OBC 420 

86 MTECH/CST/2024/0290 MR. MRIDULA B R GEN 419 

87 MTECH/CST/2024/0281 MS. KRISHNA PRIYA S GEN 419 

88 MTECH/CST/2024/0053 MR. SHOUBHIK DAS GEN 419 

89 MTECH/CST/2024/0023 MS. BOBBILI LIKHITHA OBC 418 

90 MTECH/CST/2024/0189 MS. MOHINI PANDEY GEN 418 

91 MTECH/CST/2024/0081 MR. SHOBHIT TYAGI GEN 418 

92 MTECH/CST/2024/0030 MR. YASH PATRE SC 418 

93 MTECH/CST/2024/0084 MR. ANKUR KUMAR OBC 418 

94 MTECH/CST/2024/0020 MS. SHUBHA N GEN 416 

95 MTECH/CST/2024/0261 MS. ISHITA SINGH OBC 416 

96 MTECH/CST/2024/0273 MR. AZAD GEN 416 

97 MTECH/CST/2024/0239 MR. MERAJ ANSARI OBC 416 

98 MTECH/CST/2024/0226 MR. LOKENDRA JANGIR OBC 415 

99 MTECH/CST/2024/0275 MS. POOJA K G EWS 412 

100 MTECH/CST/2024/0181 MR. AKHIL DAS G GEN 412 

101 MTECH/CST/2024/0293 MR. SANKET GUPTA GEN 412 

102 MTECH/CST/2024/0217 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY EWS 412 

103 MTECH/CST/2024/0087 MR. DHEERAJ KRISHNAN S GEN 412 

104 MTECH/CST/2024/0005 MR. SUBRAT DASH GEN 411 

105 MTECH/CST/2024/0166 MR. PRINCE DHADWAL GEN 411 

106 MTECH/CST/2024/0306 MR. GURSIMRAN SINGH GEN 410 

107 MTECH/CST/2024/0242 MR. AKASH VERMA OBC 410 

108 MTECH/CST/2024/0244 MR. SHIPRA SHARMA GEN 410 

109 MTECH/CST/2024/0255 MS. ANWESHA MISHRA GEN 409 

110 MTECH/CST/2024/0126 MS. MYLAPILII BHAVYAKEERTHI OBC 408 

111 MTECH/CST/2024/0253 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR PAL OBC 408 

112 MTECH/CST/2024/0170 MR. ANKUR YOGESH THAKAR GEN 408 

113 MTECH/CST/2024/0110 MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA OBC 407 

114 MTECH/CST/2024/0061 MR. SACHIN GEN 407 

115 MTECH/CST/2024/0050 MR. ANURAG PANDEY GEN 406 

116 MTECH/CST/2024/0085 MR. ABHISHEK SHUKLA GEN 406 

117 MTECH/CST/2024/0264 MR. ANKIT YADAV OBC 404 

118 MTECH/CST/2024/0297 MR. PRASHANT RAHI SC 403 

119 MTECH/CST/2024/0112 MR. SHADAB ARSHAD GEN 403 

120 MTECH/CST/2024/0205 MR. ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA GEN 401 

121 MTECH/CST/2024/0129 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID UMAR EWS 400 

122 MTECH/CST/2024/0106 MS. JADHAV HEENA MAHENDRA SWATI SC 400 

123 MTECH/CST/2024/0228 MR. SOHAM CHAKRABORTY GEN 399 

124 MTECH/CST/2024/0125 MR. RITESH OBC 398 

125 MTECH/CST/2024/0251 MS. SIMRAN TYAGI GEN 396 



126 MTECH/CST/2024/0259 MR. VISHVAS DUVE GEN 396 

127 MTECH/CST/2024/0202 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU OBC 396 

128 MTECH/CST/2024/0147 MR. ARPIT AGRAWAL GEN 395 

129 MTECH/CST/2024/0197 MS. KUMARI ANJALI GEN 393 

130 MTECH/CST/2024/0114 MR. SAGAR GUPTA EWS 393 

131 MTECH/CST/2024/0301 MR. MONESH DILIP PALIMKAR OBC 393 

132 MTECH/CST/2024/0182 MS. JAYASREE MAHATO OBC 392 

133 MTECH/CST/2024/0156 MR. ANURAG PRASAD OBC 392 

134 MTECH/CST/2024/0109 MS. SUBHALAGNA MAHARI SC 392 

135 MTECH/CST/2024/0123 MR. PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY SC 392 

136 MTECH/CST/2024/0105 MR. N.D.A ACHINTYA PRADHAN OBC 392 

137 MTECH/CST/2024/0268 MS. NANDANA SHAJI OBC 390 

138 MTECH/CST/2024/0045 MS. ALAVYA SINGH GEN 390 

139 MTECH/CST/2024/0266 MS. SUSMITA LALBAHADUR KHATRI GEN 390 

140 MTECH/CST/2024/0200 MR. AKASH YADAV OBC 388 

141 MTECH/CST/2024/0027 MR. ROHIT PRABHAKAR GUNDETI SC 386 

142 MTECH/CST/2024/0304 MR. KSHITIJ KUMAR SINGH OBC 386 

143 MTECH/CST/2024/0172 MR. SHREYA CHATURVEDI EWS 385 

144 MTECH/CST/2024/0117 MR. RICHIK DATTA GEN 385 

145 MTECH/CST/2024/0094 MR. JAY PASSI SC 383 

146 MTECH/CST/2024/0099 MR. AMIT KUMAR KANRAR GEN 382 

147 MTECH/CST/2024/0146 MS. NALINI SWATANTRA THAKUR GEN 381 

148 MTECH/CST/2024/0274 MR. PRINCE KUMAR SINGH EWS 381 

149 MTECH/CST/2024/0237 MS. PRIYANKA SWAIN GEN 381 

150 MTECH/CST/2024/0142 MR. SPANDAN DHAR GEN 380 

151 MTECH/CST/2024/0132 MR. RAVI KUMAR SAHU OBC 380 

152 MTECH/CST/2024/0042 MR. PRIYANSHU SINHA GEN 379 

153 MTECH/CST/2024/0291 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR OBC 378 

154 MTECH/CST/2024/0026 MS. ANINDITA JANA EWS 377 

155 MTECH/CST/2024/0160 MR. ADARSH TIWARI EWS 377 

156 

MTECH/CST/2024/0211 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA 
SUCHITHRA 

OBC 376 

157 MTECH/CST/2024/0184 MR. SAYANI PAUL GEN 376 

158 MTECH/CST/2024/0017 MS. JIMLEE PATOWARY GEN 375 

159 MTECH/CST/2024/0032 MS. NEHA UDANIYA SC 375 

160 MTECH/CST/2024/0040 MR. SUBHRADEEP KARMAKAR OBC 375 

161 
MTECH/CST/2024/0036 MR. SUBHRADEEP KARMAKAR OBC 375 

162 MTECH/CST/2024/0104 MR. BALIMIDI GURU BHARGHAV OBC 374 

163 MTECH/CST/2024/0038 MR. RITIK RAJ OBC 374 

164 MTECH/CST/2024/0159 MS. ASHWANI DEVI GEN 372 

165 MTECH/CST/2024/0186 MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD SC 372 

166 MTECH/CST/2024/0078 MR. SUBHABRATA MAHAPATRA GEN 372 

167 MTECH/CST/2024/0024 MS. BHUMIKA H S OBC 370 

168 MTECH/CST/2024/0069 MR. HARSH VERMA OBC 370 

169 MTECH/CST/2024/0039 MR. GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM OBC 370 

170 MTECH/CST/2024/0221 MR. ASHWANI KUMAR OBC 370 



171 MTECH/CST/2024/0206 MR. NAMAN SACHAN OBC 367 

172 MTECH/CST/2024/0287 MS. K BHARGAVI GEN 366 

173 
MTECH/CST/2024/0243 MS. RENU YADAV OBC 366 

174 MTECH/CST/2024/0134 MS. ARCHANA UPADHYAY EWS 365 

175 MTECH/CST/2024/0062 MS. KMPRATIBHA PANDEY GEN 363 

176 MTECH/CST/2024/0233 MR. SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE OBC 363 

177 MTECH/CST/2024/0198 MS. RISHITA GHOSH EWS 362 

178 MTECH/CST/2024/0120 MR. SANIDHYA JAIN EWS 361 

179 MTECH/CST/2024/0285 MR. CHIRAG RATHORE OBC 361 

180 MTECH/CST/2024/0193 MR. VIKASH KUMAR SC 361 

181 MTECH/CST/2024/0035 MR. RAHUL KUMAR OBC 361 

182 MTECH/CST/2024/0175 MS. SNEHA CHOUDHURY GEN 360 

183 MTECH/CST/2024/0204 MR. HARSHIT KUMAR OBC 360 

184 MTECH/CST/2024/0131 MR. SHAILENDRA DABRAL GEN 360 

185 MTECH/CST/2024/0196 MR. KRISHNENDU PAL OBC 360 

186 MTECH/CST/2024/0059 MR. PAVAN RAMESH VAIDYA GEN 359 

187 MTECH/CST/2024/0079 MR. YASH KHARE EWS 358 

188 MTECH/CST/2024/0064 MR. SHREYA GUPTA GEN 357 

189 MTECH/CST/2024/0116 MS. SUCHETA SINHA GEN 356 

190 MTECH/CST/2024/0108 MS. MISHA KATIYAR OBC 355 

191 MTECH/CST/2024/0201 MR. DEBAIUDH DAS SC 355 

192 MTECH/CST/2024/0001 MR. ATANU GHOSH GEN 355 

193 MTECH/CST/2024/0235 MR. JAIPREET SINGH GEN 355 

194 MTECH/CST/2024/0288 MS. ARADHANA SHANTMANI SHUKLA GEN 355 

195 MTECH/CST/2024/0029 MR. MANESH DEEPTHIMAHANTHI GEN 354 

196 MTECH/CST/2024/0161 MR. ABHIJITH E N OBC 352 

197 MTECH/CST/2024/0090 MR. SUMIT ADHIKARY SC 352 

198 MTECH/CST/2024/0018 MS. AABHA PANDEY GEN 352 

199 MTECH/CST/2024/0154 MR. GOURAV MOHAPATRA EWS 352 

200 MTECH/CST/2024/0047 MR. HIMANSHU RANJAN OBC 351 

201 MTECH/CST/2024/0151 MR. GANESH SHARAD BHAGWAT OBC 348 

202 MTECH/CST/2024/0013 MR. PIJUSH KANTI BARAT OBC 347 

203 MTECH/CST/2024/0173 MR. YOGENDRA PATEL OBC 347 

204 MTECH/CST/2024/0157 MR. RAHUL KUMAR NAG OBC 347 

205 MTECH/CST/2024/0083 MR. ANIKET SUNIL HOLEY OBC 347 

206 MTECH/CST/2024/0262 MR. GAJULA SANDEEP OBC 346 

207 MTECH/CST/2024/0222 MS. RAJESHRIBEN KADACHHA OBC 344 

208 MTECH/CST/2024/0055 MS. DIPALI DEWANGAN OBC 341 

209 MTECH/CST/2024/0155 MS. JYOTI NASKAR SC 341 

210 MTECH/CST/2024/0213 MR. NIMITT BUNKAR SC 341 

211 MTECH/CST/2024/0140 MR. UJJAWAL RAJ OBC 339 

212 MTECH/CST/2024/0141 MS. MAYURI NISHAD OBC 336 

213 MTECH/CST/2024/0254 MR. JAGADEESH B K EWS 335 

214 MTECH/CST/2024/0299 MS. NAMRATA PARVAT EWS 334 

215 MTECH/CST/2024/0080 MR. SUMIT KUMAR OBC 331 

216 MTECH/CST/2024/0296 MS. PRACHI SINGH EWS 331 



217 MTECH/CST/2024/0295 MR. ABHISHEK GUPTA OBC 331 

218 MTECH/CST/2024/0004 MS. HIBA P OBC 330 

219 MTECH/CST/2024/0071 MR. ANIKET KUMAR SC 328 

220 MTECH/CST/2024/0270 MS. MANSI SINGH OBC 328 

221 MTECH/CST/2024/0037 MR. SUMIT SARKAR SC 328 

222 MTECH/CST/2024/0269 MR. RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA OBC 326 

223 MTECH/CST/2024/0271 MR. ROSHNI MISHRA EWS 325 

224 MTECH/CST/2024/0247 MR. HRITVIK CHAUHAN OBC 320 

225 MTECH/CST/2024/0283 MS. ANUSHREE SAHOO OBC 320 

226 MTECH/CST/2024/0067 MR. RAM KRISHNA GORAIN OBC 320 

227 

MTECH/CST/2024/0121 MS. VIJAYALAXMI MAHENDRA KUMAR 
AHIRWAR 

SC 319 

228 MTECH/CST/2024/0136 MS. PRAGYA BHARTI OBC 316 

229 MTECH/CST/2024/0302 MR. ROHIT KUMAR SINGH SC 315 

230 MTECH/CST/2024/0276 MS. PYDI JASWITHA SC 314 

231 MTECH/CST/2024/0137 MR. VISHNU KUMAR SC 311 

232 MTECH/CST/2024/0203 MR. ABHIK HALDAR SC 310 

233 MTECH/CST/2024/0174 MR. AMARJEET KUMAR SC 306 

234 MTECH/CST/2024/0167 MR. AKSHAY SOPAN SHELKE OBC 305 

235 MTECH/CST/2024/0289 MS. DURGAM SRIVIDYA SC 304 

236 MTECH/CST/2024/0248 MS. ISHITA TYAGI SC 302 

237 MTECH/CST/2024/0072 MS. PRIYA SC 300 

     

 

Category: EWS 
Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 MTECH/CST/2024/0065 MR. NAVNIT KUMAR 482 

2 MTECH/CST/2024/0256 MR. YASH SHARMA 454 

3 MTECH/CST/2024/0286 MR. MD TAUQUEER ALAM 454 

4 MTECH/CST/2024/0031 MR. AMRUT RAJ 438 

5 MTECH/CST/2024/0275 MS. POOJA K G 412 

6 MTECH/CST/2024/0217 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

7 MTECH/CST/2024/0129 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID UMAR 400 

8 MTECH/CST/2024/0114 MR. SAGAR GUPTA 393 

9 MTECH/CST/2024/0172 MR. SHREYA CHATURVEDI 385 

10 MTECH/CST/2024/0274 MR. PRINCE KUMAR SINGH 381 

11 MTECH/CST/2024/0026 MS. ANINDITA JANA 377 

12 MTECH/CST/2024/0160 MR. ADARSH TIWARI 377 

13 MTECH/CST/2024/0135 MS. ARCHANA UPADHYAY 365 

14 MTECH/CST/2024/0198 MS. RISHITA GHOSH 362 

15 MTECH/CST/2024/0120 MR. SANIDHYA JAIN 361 

16 MTECH/CST/2024/0079 MR. YASH KHARE 358 

17 MTECH/CST/2024/0154 MR. GOURAV MOHAPATRA 352 

18 MTECH/CST/2024/0254 MR. JAGADEESH B K 335 

19 MTECH/CST/2024/0299 MS. NAMRATA PARVAT 334 

20 MTECH/CST/2024/0296 MS. PRACHI SINGH 331 



21 MTECH/CST/2024/0271 MR. ROSHNI MISHRA 325 

Category: OBC 

Sl. No. Application No. Name 
GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/CST/2024/0163 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDIT 509 

2 MTECH/GE/2024/0012 MS. REEJO DANIEL J 508 

3 MTECH/CST/2024/0153 MR. SANSKRUTI PRASHANT LOHAKARE 491 

4 MTECH/CST/2024/0208 MR. VINAY YADAV 490 

5 MTECH/CST/2024/0124 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

6 MTECH/CST/2024/0097 MS. AISHWARYA GOLEY 477 

7 MTECH/CST/2024/0118 MS. ASHIKA DEEPTHI M D 473 

8 MTECH/CST/2024/0096 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 

9 MTECH/CST/2024/0003 MR. BANDAN KUMAR JENA 465 

10 MTECH/CST/2024/0169 MS. ANJALI KUMARI 456 

11 MTECH/CST/2024/0277 MS. ITISHREE SWAIN 456 

12 MTECH/CST/2024/0188 MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO 455 

13 MTECH/CST/2024/0279 MR. N SHARATH 451 

14 MTECH/CST/2024/0280 MR. ROHIL VERMA 450 

15 MTECH/CST/2024/0095 MS. GARGI SAINI 448 

16 MTECH/CST/2024/0046 MS. SESETTI SWETHA 443 

17 MTECH/CST/2024/0130 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

18 MTECH/CST/2024/0265 MS. KRITI RATHORE 437 

19 MTECH/CST/2024/0008 MR. GAUTHAM S 434 

20 MTECH/CST/2024/0022 MR. NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH 420 

21 MTECH/CST/2024/0023 MS. BOBBILI LIKHITHA 418 

22 MTECH/CST/2024/0084 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 418 

23 MTECH/CST/2024/0261 MS. ISHITA SINGH 416 

24 MTECH/CST/2024/0239 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

25 MTECH/CST/2024/0226 MR. LOKENDRA JANGIR 415 

26 MTECH/CST/2024/0242 MR. AKASH VERMA 410 

27 MTECH/CST/2024/0126 MS. MYLAPILII BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

28 MTECH/CST/2024/0253 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR PAL 408 

29 MTECH/CST/2024/0110 MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA 407 

30 MTECH/CST/2024/0264 MR. ANKIT YADAV 404 

31 MTECH/CST/2024/0125 MR. RITESH 398 

32 MTECH/CST/2024/0202 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

33 MTECH/CST/2024/0301 MR. MONESH DILIP PALIMKAR 393 

34 MTECH/CST/2024/0182 MS. JAYASREE MAHATO 392 

35 MTECH/CST/2024/0156 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

36 MTECH/CST/2024/0105 MR. N.D.A ACHINTYA PRADHAN 392 

37 MTECH/CST/2024/0268 MS. NANDANA SHAJI 390 

38 MTECH/CST/2024/0200 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 

39 MTECH/CST/2024/0304 MR. KSHITIJ KUMAR SINGH 386 

40 MTECH/CST/2024/0132 MR. RAVI KUMAR SAHU 380 

41 MTECH/CST/2024/0291 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 378 

42 MTECH/CST/2024/0211 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA SUCHITHRA 376 



43 MTECH/CST/2024/0040 MR. SUBHRADEEP KARMAKAR 375 

44 
MTECH/CST/2024/0036 MR. SUBHRADEEP KARMAKAR 375 

45 MTECH/CST/2024/0104 MR. BALIMIDI GURU BHARGHAV 374 

46 MTECH/CST/2024/0038 MR. RITIK RAJ 374 

47 MTECH/CST/2024/0024 MS. BHUMIKA H S 370 

48 MTECH/CST/2024/0069 MR. HARSH VERMA 370 

49 MTECH/CST/2024/0039 MR. GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM 370 

50 MTECH/CST/2024/0221 MR. ASHWANI KUMAR 370 

51 MTECH/CST/2024/0206 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

52 
MTECH/CST/2024/0243 MS. RENU YADAV 366 

53 MTECH/CST/2024/0233 MR. SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE 363 

54 MTECH/CST/2024/0285 MR. CHIRAG RATHORE 361 

55 MTECH/CST/2024/0035 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 361 

56 MTECH/CST/2024/0204 MR. HARSHIT KUMAR 360 

57 MTECH/CST/2024/0196 MR. KRISHNENDU PAL 360 

58 MTECH/CST/2024/0108 MS. MISHA KATIYAR 355 

59 MTECH/CST/2024/0161 MR. ABHIJITH E N 352 

60 MTECH/CST/2024/0047 MR. HIMANSHU RANJAN 351 

61 MTECH/CST/2024/0151 MR. GANESH SHARAD BHAGWAT 348 

62 MTECH/CST/2024/0013 MR. PIJUSH KANTI BARAT 347 

63 MTECH/CST/2024/0173 MR. YOGENDRA PATEL 347 

64 MTECH/CST/2024/0157 MR. RAHUL KUMAR NAG 347 

65 MTECH/CST/2024/0083 MR. ANIKET SUNIL HOLEY 347 

66 MTECH/CST/2024/0262 MR. GAJULA SANDEEP 346 

67 MTECH/CST/2024/0222 MS. RAJESHRIBEN KADACHHA 344 

68 MTECH/CST/2024/0055 MS. DIPALI DEWANGAN 341 

69 MTECH/CST/2024/0140 MR. UJJAWAL RAJ 339 

70 MTECH/CST/2024/0141 MS. MAYURI NISHAD 336 

71 MTECH/CST/2024/0080 MR. SUMIT KUMAR 331 

72 MTECH/CST/2024/0295 MR. ABHISHEK GUPTA 331 

73 MTECH/CST/2024/0004 MS. HIBA P 330 

74 MTECH/CST/2024/0270 MS. MANSI SINGH 328 

75 MTECH/CST/2024/0269 MR. RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA 326 

76 MTECH/CST/2024/0247 MR. HRITVIK CHAUHAN 320 

77 MTECH/CST/2024/0283 MS. ANUSHREE SAHOO 320 

78 MTECH/CST/2024/0067 MR. RAM KRISHNA GORAIN 320 

79 MTECH/CST/2024/0136 MS. PRAGYA BHARTI 316 

80 MTECH/CST/2024/0167 MR. AKSHAY SOPAN SHELKE 305 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Category: SC 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name 
GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/CST/2024/0063 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE 436 

2 MTECH/CST/2024/0030 MR. YASH PATRE 418 

3 MTECH/CST/2024/0297 MR. PRASHANT RAHI 403 

4 MTECH/CST/2024/0106 MS. JADHAV HEENA MAHENDRA SWATI 400 

5 MTECH/CST/2024/0109 MS. SUBHALAGNA MAHARI 392 

6 MTECH/CST/2024/0123 MR. PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY 392 

7 MTECH/CST/2024/0027 MR. ROHIT PRABHAKAR GUNDETI 386 

8 MTECH/CST/2024/0094 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

9 MTECH/CST/2024/0032 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

10 MTECH/CST/2024/0186 MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD 372 

11 MTECH/CST/2024/0193 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 361 

12 MTECH/CST/2024/0201 MR. DEBAIUDH DAS 355 

13 MTECH/CST/2024/0090 MR. SUMIT ADHIKARY 352 

14 MTECH/CST/2024/0155 MS. JYOTI NASKAR 341 

15 MTECH/CST/2024/0213 MR. NIMITT BUNKAR 341 

16 MTECH/CST/2024/0071 MR. ANIKET KUMAR 328 

17 MTECH/CST/2024/0037 MR. SUMIT SARKAR 328 

18 
MTECH/CST/2024/0121 MS. VIJAYALAXMI MAHENDRA KUMAR 

AHIRWAR 
319 

19 MTECH/CST/2024/0302 MR. ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 315 

20 MTECH/CST/2024/0276 MS. PYDI JASWITHA 314 

21 MTECH/CST/2024/0137 MR. VISHNU KUMAR 311 

22 MTECH/CST/2024/0203 MR. ABHIK HALDAR 310 

23 MTECH/CST/2024/0174 MR. AMARJEET KUMAR 306 

24 MTECH/CST/2024/0289 MS. DURGAM SRIVIDYA 304 

25 MTECH/CST/2024/0248 MS. ISHITA TYAGI 302 

26 MTECH/CST/2024/0072 MS. PRIYA 300 

27 MTECH/CST/2024/0128 MR. HIMANSHU BHIMTE 295 

28 MTECH/CST/2024/0294 MR. NISHANT RANGERA 289 

29 MTECH/CST/2024/0076 MR. K VARDHRAJAN 289 

30 MTECH/CST/2024/0088 MR. AYUSH DILAWAR 289 

31 MTECH/CST/2024/0176 MR. ANURAG CHAUDHARY 288 

32 MTECH/CST/2024/0086 MR. DHRUBA PRASAD GHORAI 287 

33 MTECH/CST/2024/0236 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 284 

34 MTECH/CST/2024/0263 MR. ACHYUTANANDA MOHAPATRA 277 

35 MTECH/CST/2024/0041 MR. BHAJANAWALE AKASH RAOSAHEB 274 

36 MTECH/CST/2024/0043 MR. NITESH 269 

37 MTECH/CST/2024/0015 MS. SHASHI KOMAL SHAH 266 

38 MTECH/CST/2024/0199 MR. ARAVIND BALLIKORA 261 

39 MTECH/CST/2024/0177 MS. VAIDEHI KALIDAS BANSOD 258 

40 MTECH/CST/2024/0033 MR. PIYUSH KUMAR 257 

41 MTECH/CST/2024/0089 MS. MONIKA BHASKAR 256 

42 MTECH/CST/2024/0171 MR. TANMAY RANJAN BEHERA 251 



43 MTECH/CST/2024/0224 MS. SMRITI GARG 249 

44 MTECH/CST/2024/0034 MS. SIMRAN TANTWAY 246 

45 MTECH/CST/2024/0232 MR. MANJEET KUMAR RAM 243 

46 MTECH/CST/2024/0139 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR 238 

47 MTECH/CST/2024/0152 MR. ARIGELA RAMESH BABU 215 

48 MTECH/CST/2024/0292 MR. SAURABH SANSHUBH 202 
 
 
 
 
 

Category: ST 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 MTECH/CST/2024/0165 MR. JATOTH MANJUNATH NAIK 284 

2 MTECH/CST/2024/0007 MR. SANDHYA THAKUR 270 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


